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1 Pavement Markings

( Reflective Thermoplastic Road Marking Material )

@0NUE : WOAINIEU 2565,
418 Themoplastic sziu 1@Emdes - ¥17) foiufl 1.00 A3,
(ae33n,Uramnvidonu ;arnamundlouddidesndt 3.0 uu)
Ay F18M3 mie | Y| sevmie UINRY MGG
1 [47u@ Themoplastic seiy 1@mdesuarduid) psu. | 1.00 242.00 242.00
2 |Agnui mia. | 1.00 22.00 22.00
3 ¢ Primer(nmisesitu) psn. | 1.00 14.00 14.00
4 |rsiiuns@Eusuazandensia) psa. | 1.00 22.00 22.00 |nsdifanaunIn
AU U(TER+ATUS) 300.00 [um/ms.a.
Uuandrudunulivinfuasiluadssinm 293.32 |[viwas.a.

o Fanmeilimmatnasioundsdmiuiiaiomunsuuiona audainmuall

1.)97u# Themoplastic 5¢fiu 1(Fmdwuariv1d) ; 1iag 6.0 an/asu.

find Themoplastic ¥y 1@mde - v12) liag 6.0 nn/asa.

o

- A1Tan = 42.00 uw/nn. = 42.00 vw/nn.
-Avuds 131 o = 351.87, VIN/6iu = 0.35 uw/nn.
- ATUY - 618 = 100.00 /6 = 0.10 ww/nn.

- Ausuvud Themoplastic szdu 1(@wdes - v1)

2)dgnua; 14389 0.40 nn/ms.al

Y

RN
6.0 NN.@ 42.45 UM

An A

42.45 vn/nn.

254.70 UIN/05.4.

242.0Q UIN/AT..

- A0 = 56.00 uW/nn. = 56.00 vw/nn.
-fwuds 131 na. = 351.87, uw/fiu = 0.35 uIw/nn.
- AU - 67 = 100.00 v/6iu = 0.10 vw/nn.
57 = 56.45 UW/NN.
- ANuFU UM = 0.4 nn.@ 56.45 UM = 22.58 UN/93.41.

3)fPrimer(nM250y) ; 0.2 an. vlf 1 A

Anli

22.00|uW/@5.4.

- A13E0) = 70.00 vw/nn. = 70.00 uw/nn.
-Awuds 131 N = 351.87, UW/Au = 0.35 vw/nn.
- AU - 08 = 100.00 uIW/Au = 0.10 uw/nn.
Eety = 70.45 vw/nn.
- Anusunugnui = 0.2nn@ 70.45 UM = 14.09 U954

An

14.00} U/




a)drdfuns(AussiduasiasuazAndonsiai) de 1.00 As.al.
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4.2) msauinsWUsulivAnangnsldie 5 Ue 180 TwA)
- A (MUVANNUNMIAIUINGIAINANITUADETI)

1 ’6/ o &’ a =
- AU UTDINAARLYR)

4.3) AAINSEINEARY

U/ Emaniudetl x 7 1)

2,200,000/(180x7)

40 AN/ U@35.64UM

1 99/7u@ 408 U

U

30 AN/ TU@35.64U1%

4.3.)w3eansemeiaUsuiivAnegnisldon 5 e 180 /A

- ANdousIA

oo X
- AMUNUBaINA(RLYA)

1}

n

16U/ G auiused x 5 U)

195,500/(180x5)

33U

15 dn3/U@35.64U

4.3.2)¥asnuuannsgmia(UssduAnaignsldnu 12,000 a3u./9%)

- Andousian

4.3.3)Ausanunsemiza
- AT 2 AU (nsalRaAeuNIAUTEINa) 200 AT.A./T

- ALY 2 AU (nsfiRueaianUssanm 150 m3../9

4.4) AusaRduaTATUsEdiunsanu 8 Aw/u/600 ni)
- FnAuAN(nTantusn)
- $9ANIATDY

- AUl

"

AW/ (Sauiudel x 5 1)

43,700/12,000

(300 x 2) / 200
(300 x 2) / 150

2 x 500
2 x 500
4 x 300

73U

U

saduiuausamdusaswarAndousinane asu.=(d.1)+(3.2)+(4.3.1)+(4.9)

1,746.03
1,425.60

408.00
3,579.63

920.00
1,069.20
1,989.20

217.22
534.60
751.82

3.64

3.00
4.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
3,200.00

9,520.65

VIV
VI
VINIU

UIN/IU

VIN/IU
VIN/IU

VI

VINAU
VWU

VI

VIW/A9.4.

VA4

VIN/A9.4.

VI
VIWIU
VIN/IU

VI U

VINIU

nsdiRaAaund 1ade ((9520.65/600 3.3).+((4.3.2)+(4.3.3)=6.64 VIW/R5.41.)}
AR =

nsdlioueadlan 1ade ((9520.65/600 nT.a).+(4.3.2)+(4.3.3)=7.64 VIW/A53.)} =
Anl =

nsdfalmiAusaiiduanasuarAdonsmn = ((4.1)+(4.2)+(4.4)/600 =

a i

Anl =

22.51 vW/asa.

2200w/,

:

23.51 vaw/as.a.

23.09 UIW/A3..

14.61 uvn/eia.

I 13.00|vIW/m5.4.



